AC/DC Converter
30W, AC-DC converter
RoHS
FEATURES
 Universal 80-264VAC or 100-370VDC input voltage
 Operating ambient temperature range: -30℃ to +85℃
 High I/O isolation test voltage up to 4000VAC
 Meets 5000m altitude requirements

Voltage
and Current (Vo/Io)
Output Voltage
Adjustable Range
ADJ (V)
Efficiency at 230VAC
(%) Typ.
Capacitive Load
(µF) Max.
EN
(pending)
SLO30-20B03MU 19.8 3.3V/6.00A 2.97-3.63 82 20000
SLO30-20B05MU
30
5V/6.00A 4.50-5.50 85 20000
SLO30-20B12MU 12V/2.50A 10.20-13.80 88 8000
SLO30-20B15MU 15V/2.00A 13.50-18.00 89 7000
SLO30-20B19MU 19V/1.58A 17.10-20.90 88 2500
SLO30-20B24MU 24V/1.25A 21.60-28.50 89 1500
SLO30-20B36MU 36V/0.833A 32.40-39.60 90 1000
SLO30-20B48MU 48V/0.625A 43.20-52.80 90 470
Input Specifications
Item Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Voltage Range
AC input 80 -- 264 VAC